Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P22018 Keeda No Ti e 1 1 2 2
1 P22011 Foster 25. 23 1 3 3 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P16033 Roscoe 39. 06 0 0 4 3 15
3 P16024 Rocket No Ti e 1 0 1 2
4 P16017 Poppy No Ti e 0 1 0 2
P16014 M sha Absent
2 P16003 Scout No Tinme 1 1 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P12001 Brut No Tinme 0 1 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P08004 Watson No Ti e 1 1 3 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

Saturday, February 27, 2010
Performance| Gamblers

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

20
33

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

30
12
2

Qualified

16

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

13

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

22



Saturday, February 27, 2010
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12011 Maggi e No Ti e 2 1 2 5
12010 Super Soni ¢ Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16015  Abigail 36. 05 1 1 3 0 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
22072 Lei ca No Tinme 1 1 1 3
2 22065  \Whoosh 36. 38 1 1 1 2 15
22059 PD Absent
1 22058 Logan 33.78 1 2 3 2 15
4 22038 Crave No Tinme 0 3 3 2
3 22015 VWhim 41.72 2 2 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
26005 Snaf u Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Judge: David Bozak
Score
30
Judge: David Bozak
Score
36 Qualified
Judge: David Bozak
Score
18
32 Qualified
43 Qualified
26
32
Judge: David Bozak
Score



Saturday, February 27, 2010
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P22001 Vista 39. 43 2 1 4 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16009 Tokal a 36. 86 2 1 2 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
P0O8008 Dart Absent
P08002 Krickit Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCOOONN

22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ganbl e Score

33

16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ganbl e Score

26

8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ganbl e Score



Saturday, February 27, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22074 Trig 36. 08 2 2 4 2 15
22063 Bodhi Absent
2 22051 Sizzle 37.53 2 1 3 3 15
3 22030 Jordie 40. 34 1 1 3 4 15
22025 Ti po Absent
22006 FI ash Absent
4 22003 T 36.61 2 2 3 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

53 Qualified
46 Qualified
40 Qualified

35



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3
2
1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Armband Nane

P22020
P22013
P22008
P22006
P22004

I ka
Mur phy
Bounce
M ssy
Nash

Armband Nane

P16030
P16029
P16028
P16027
P16026
P16023
P16022
P16021
P16020
P16007
P16005

Max
Charlie
Graci e
Neo
Jessi e
Roscoe
Sophi e
Fizz

Ti nker

vy
Zen

Armband Nane

P12004
P12003

TwW X
Fanny

Armband Nane

PO8007
PO8001

Rosi e

Dyl an

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, February 27, 2010
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
36. 80 2 2 4 2 38
40.71 2 2 2 5 15 50 Qualified
38. 80 2 2 3 2 15 50 Qualified
No Tinme 1 0 3 1 17
38. 28 2 1 3 4 32

18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
39. 07 2 1 3 2 30
43. 46 2 1 3 2 30
39.93 2 0 3 4 27
33.92 2 1 2 3 28
42.07 2 1 1 2 24
38. 58 2 1 4 3 34
43. 24 2 1 2 3 28
36. 36 0 4 3 3 15 47 Qualified
No Tinme 2 1 3 3 31
44. 40 1 2 2 3 26
36. 69 1 2 4 3 32

19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
No Ti nme 2 3 3 2 40
Absent

20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
41. 33 2 1 3 3 15 46 Qualified
49. 02 2 1 3 1 29



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

4
21. 1%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

T3
T3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

12002
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004
12003
12001

Any
Apri
Radar
FI ex
Benny
Roc
Aggi e
Zorro

Armband Nane

16020
16014
16008
16005
16017

Keet a
Dash
The Fly
Schi sm
Ri co

Ar mband Nane

22071
22070
22057
22019
22062
22029
22034
22056
22053
22069
22052
22050
22064
22049
22061
22043

Opal

Pi ka
Pi per
Rhi annon
E-Z
Kir
Zen
Jig
Nut meg
Bl aze
Zi pper
Chno
Ki x
Jack
Ri pl ey
D va

Ganbl e:

Ti

37
35
46

Saturday, February 27, 2010

Masters Gamblers

19 seconds

nme

.17
. 26
. 66

Absent

38
41
40

.25
11
. 36

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

5pt

NN

NDNDN

18 seconds

nme

Ti me

Absent

No
No
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.
38.

No

41.
39.

No

38.

No
No

44,

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

5pt

=

17 seconds

nme

04
42
Ti nme
27
54
Ti nme
21
Ti nme
Ti nme
20

Absent

36

.09

Absent

38
42
38

. 68
.70
. 89

5pt

NEFPFFPDNMNNMNNNNDDNDDN

N

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 2
0 4
1 4
1 3
1 3
0 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 3
2 1
1 4
1 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 5
3 2
0 2
1 4
2 4
2 5
1 4
2 3
3 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
2 3
1 3

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

=

=

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

w o~

1Pt

A DADNNDNONWOODN

N

AW

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

15
15

15

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

26
27
19

30
29
27

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

30

24
24
28

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

41
55
23
48
54
41
33
28
35
32

30
46

37
30

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

PN WS

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22031
22020
22002
22046
22001
22021
22011
22010
22008
22042

Booker T
West

Ri | ey

Ty

Flirt
Meg

Dazzl e
Mai zy
Teza
Jol t

Armband Nane

26020
26013
26011
26009
26008
26001

Ben
Kraze
Gusto
Stri der
Abr a
Hawkeye

36.
38.
42.
37.
35.
44.

35.

43.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

No

41.

No

36.
42.
46.

65
36
11
52
97
39
Ti me
82
06
67

17 seconds

e 5pt

Ti nme
32
Ti nme
59
14
34

tal Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

P NDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDDN

NDNDNDNDDNDDN

3 2
0 3
1 2
2 4
2 3
2 2
2 4
2 3
2 3
3 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 4
1 3
1 4

WNBENNMNOWWREADNEPE

26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

ONDNBAEDNO

15
15

15

15

51
40
29
39
51
32
38
37
35
31

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

36
38
40
53
30
31

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



185 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

| ka
Bounce
M ssy
Nash

185 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

Neo
Luce
Max
Charlie
Jessi e
Roscoe
Sophi e
Fizz
Ti nker
vy
Zen
Tokal a

178 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

TwW X

178 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

D st ance:
Pl ace
P22020
1 P22008
3 P22006
2 P22004
D st ance:
Pl ace
P16027
P16031
P16030
4 P16029
P16026
3 P16023
P16022
1 P16021
P16020
P16007
2 P16005
P16009
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P12004
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P0O8007
2 P08001

Rosi e

Dyl an

62 seconds

Ti me

48.
50.
73.
47.

62 seconds

12
86
82
69

Ti me

75.
66.
58.
57.
60.
50.
57.
43.
59.
68.
48.
79.

64 seconds

76
87
58
56
75
75
62
05
67
27
66
83

Ti me

45.

67 seconds

26

Ti me

53.
75.

57
75

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
11. 82
0. 00

TFl ts

13.76
. 87
. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00

cooooo0o0o0o0
N
\I

=
~
O
0 O
w

TFl ts

0. 00

TFl ts

0. 00
8.75

R

OoON OO

R

NOPFPOOOORFRRFRRFR P

R

0

R

0
1

Saturday, February 27, 2010
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

S

NOFRDN

Perf ormance |11

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OCOONO

Per f ormance |11

S

0

Perf ormance |11

S

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

12 inch Judge:

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

E

O oOoPR

E

POFRPPFPOFPOPFPOOPFRO

E

0

E

0
0

Davi d
Scor e

Elim
5. 00
21.82
10. 00

Davi d
Scor e

18. 76
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Davi d
Scor e

0. 00

Davi d
Scor e

10. 00
13.75

Bozak

Bozak

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Bozak

Qualified

Bozak



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

4
21. 1%



D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12002 Ay

2 12008 Apri
12007 Radar
12006 Fl ex

1 12005 Benny
12004 Roc

3 12003 Aggi e

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16020 Keet a
16014 Dash
16008 The Fly

1 16005 Schi sm
16017 Ri co

D stance: 185 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22071 Opal
22062 E-Z
22019 Rhi annon
22064 Ki x
22057 Pi per
22053 Nut neg
22052 Zi pper

2 22050 Chno
22049 Jack
22043 D va
22042 Jol t

1 22031 Booker T
22020 West
22011 Dazzl e
22008 Teza

4 22002 Ri | ey
22001 Flirt

Saturday, February 27, 2010

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

69. 21
64. 00
52.72
74.27
56. 84
56. 92
64. 63

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
49, 32
62. 34

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

46. 33
No Ti e
53.34
Absent
60. 88
No Ti e
Absent
44. 45
No Ti e
63. 99
49. 62
43. 84
54,22
No Ti e
No Ti e
50. 75
No Ti e

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
TFlts R S F E Score
5.21 1 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
10. 27 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 2 0 1 Elim
0. 63 0 2 0 0 10. 63
Masters 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
TFlts R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
1.34 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
TFlts R S F E Score
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1.88 0 1 0 0 6. 88
0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
4.99 0 2 0 0 14. 99
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



3 22046 Ty 46. 35 0. 00 0

22010 Mai zy No Ti e 0

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R

26022 Theo No Tinme 0

26013 Kraze No Time 0

1 26011 Gusto 39.61 0. 00 0

2 26008  Abra 52.95 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 28.1%

o

26 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

o o

F

O O oo

0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Di stance: 129 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Pl ace

3

Armband Nane

P22001 Vista
P22006 M ssy
P22008 Bounce
P22013 Mur phy

Ar mband Nane

P16001 G nger
P16009 Tokal a
P16005 Zen
P16007 1vy
P16016 Keen
P16019 Ml e
P16020 Ti nker
P16018 Ni chol as
P16023 Roscoe
P16026 Jessie
P16029 Charlie
P16030 Max
P16031 Luce
P16027 Neo
P16032 Abbey

Armband Nane
P12009 Panda Bear
P12004 Twi X

P12003 Fanny
P12008 Cheers!

Armband Nane

P08002 Krickit

Saturday, February 27, 2010

Ti me

No

33.
26.

No

Ti me
64
71
Ti me

Ti me

Absent

No

27.
25.
29.
26.
28.

Ti nme
15
87
71
31
88

Absent

26.
39.

No

30.
29.
40.

23
25
Ti nme
16
78
40

Absent

Ti me

No

24.
26.

Ti me
86
78

Absent

Ti me

35.

21

Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
2.25 0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
3. 40 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

= O O Bk

E

OO OO OoOPR

OO OoOr oo

E

o

E

0

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

0. 00
2.25
Elim
5. 00
0. 00
3.40

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 PO8007 Rosie 33. 66
1 PO8008 Dart 32.28

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
0.

22

4

0

0

10

45, 5%

00
00

o

o

o o

o

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, February 27, 2010

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 12001 Zorro 28.16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12003 Aggie 37.85 1.85 0 0 0 0 1.85
12004 Roc 39.70 3.70 1 0 0 0 8.70
4 12005 Benny 33.39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 12006 Fl ex 32.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 12007 Radar 27.85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16008 The Fly 29. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16014 Dash Absent
2 16020 Keet a 32.70 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 22071 Opal 25.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22001 Flirt 24. 43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
5 22002 Ri |l ey 27.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22010 Mai zy 26.73 0. 00 0 2 0 1 Elim
22014 St at No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Rhi annon 27. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22020  West 30. 93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22011 Dazzl e 26. 35 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22030 Jordie 42. 44 8.44 0 0 0 1 Elim
22031 Booker T 24. 64 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22032 Puffin 28. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 22042 Jolt 25. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22043 Di va 32.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22049 Jack No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Chno 26. 07 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22052 Zi pper Absent
4 22053 Nut nmeg 27.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22057 Pi per 29. 30 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22060 Ki d Absent
1 22061 Ri pl ey 24.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



22062 E-Z 30.14 0. 00 1

22067 Royce No Ti e 0

22073 Chance No Ti e 0

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R

26006 Vi vi an Absent

26008 Abr a No Ti e 0

26009 Stri der No Ti e 0

26011 CGusto No Ti e 0

26013 Kraze No Ti e 0

2 26014 Edge 25.31 0. 00 0

1 26015 | ka 26. 96 0. 00 0

26016 Stitch No Tinme 0

3 26022 Theo 29. 10 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 37.8%

o O

WOFrNOOOO

o o

26 inch Judge:

S F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

0 5.00

1 Elim
1 Elim

Davi d Bozak

E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 5.00

1 Elim
0 15. 00



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace

1 PO8007

Armband Nane

Rosi e

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

P16018
P16009
P16026
P16007
P16005
P16031
2 P16021
1 P16029
P16001
P16016
P16020
4 P16028
P16019
3 P16023
P16030
P16027
P16032

Ar mband Nane

Ni chol as
Tokal a
Jessi e
vy

Zen
Luce
Fizz
Charlie
G nger
Keen

Ti nker
Graci e
MIlle
Roscoe
Max

Neo
Abbey

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

4 P22020

2 P22006
P22013

3 P22008

1 P22001

Ar mband Nane

| ka

M ssy
Mur phy
Bounce
Vi sta

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace

2 P12003

Armband Nane

Fanny

Saturday, February 27, 2010

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

40.

60

RC1

1+7

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

45.
59.
45.
20.
30.
43.
56.
51.
49.

No

53.
50.
36.
46.
27.
55.
37.

68
40
11
80
05
71
06
76
22
Ti nme
41
35
52
89
31
88
54

RC1

143
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+4
143
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
143

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

44,
46.

No

47.
45.

75
60
Ti nme
62
67

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+4

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No

Ti me

RC1

1+7

Performancelll Snooker

8 inch Judge:

Davi d Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4

1+4

RC3

1+7
143
143
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
142
1+4
1+6
143
1+7

RC3

1+7
143
1+4
1+4
1+7

143

16 inch Judge:

RC4

1+7
1+6

143
143
143

22 inch Judge:

RC4

1+6

143
1+6

12 inch Judge:

5

Davi d Bozak
RC5 RC6 ds

27
14
9
2
5
27
27
27
27
0
5
27
5
27
0
27
5

Davi d Bozak
RC5 RC6 ds

5
27
0
27
27

Davi d Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4

0

Scor e

27

Scor e

44
28
26
16
22
45
52
52
44

26
49
25
49
20
44
22

Scor e

30
41
18
38
52

Scor e

13

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q



P12008 Cheers! Absent
1 P12004 Twi X 39. 87

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

147 1+4 1+4 143

31



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16014 Dash

2 16020 Keet a

1 16008 The Fly

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

4 12005 Benny
12004 Roc

3 12003 Aggi e

1 12006 Fl ex

2 12001 Zorro
12007 Radar

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26013 Kraze

3 26009 Stri der
26014 Edge

2 26022 Theo
26006 Vi vi an

4 26011 Gusto
26016 Stitch

1 26008 Abr a

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

3 22021 Meg

5 22062 E-Z

4 22043 Di va
22073 Chance
22014 St at

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
36. 53
58.72

Mast er s
Ti me

52.27
58. 15
60. 12
62. 38
42. 27

Saturday, February 27, 2010
M aster s Snooker

16 i nch
RC1

1+6
1+4

12 inch
RC1

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7

No Ti ne 1+7

Mast er s
Ti me

14. 41
51. 97
45. 31
47.57
Absent
38.94
10. 65
47. 48

Mast er s
Ti me

55. 23
46. 98
60. 57
38. 64
37.28

26 inch
RC1

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7

1+7

1+7

22 inch
RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

Davi d Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+4

Judge:

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:

1+4
1+7
1+4

1+0

1+4

Judge:

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7

Davi d Bozak

1+6

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

Davi d Bozak

1+6
1+6

1+6
143
143

14
9
27
27
27
9

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4

1+4

Davi d Bozak

RC3

143
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

143

143

143

143

0
27
20
27

27
0
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

143

27
9
20
5
0

Scor e

25
45

Scor e

39
34
46
52
49
31

Scor e

49
40
49

45

49

Scor e

44
39
44
23
22

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q
Qualified
Super Q



22042  Jolt 45.11 147

22032 Puffin 30. 16 1+4

22049 Jack 28. 27 147

22020  West 45. 09 1+4

22050 thno 39. 97 1+4

22071 Opal 46. 24 145

22003 T No Tinme 147

22029 Kir No Ti e 1+4

22008 Teza 30. 40 1+5

22052 Zi pper Absent

22001 Flirt No Ti e

2 22002 Ril ey 46. 21 1+4

22069 Bl aze 34.74 1+4

1 22019 Rhi annon 52. 61 1+5

22010 Mai zy No Tinme 1+5

22061 Ri pl ey 23.85 147

22057 Pi per 23.01 1+7

22031 Booker T 49. 09 1+5

22067 Royce 29. 38 147

22011 Dazzl e 23. 42 1+4

22053 Nut meg 17. 39 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15

Percent Qualified: 37.5%

1+4
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+0
142

143

1+6
1+6
1+7

142

1+6

1+6

1+7

1+7

1+0

1+0

=
SN

O oo uuol ol OO0

N
~N O

O OO Ul OO O N U

36
21
14
30
33
35
17
23
15

52
23
54
30
16

35
19
14
14

Super Q

Super Q



Saturday, February 27, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.88 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
3 P22001 Vista 36. 43 0 0 0 0 36.43 Qualifi
P22004 Nash 37.76 0 2 0 1 Elim
P22006 M ssy Absent
2 P22008 Bounce 35.44 0 0 0 0 35.44 Qualifi
4 P22012 Pi per 43. 18 0 1 0 0 48. 18
P22013 Mur phy 45. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22017 Duffy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P22020 I|ka 33. 46 0 0 0 0 33.46 Qualifi
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.97 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
2 P16005 Zen 36. 46 0 0 0 0 36.46 Qualifi
P16007 |vy 41. 39 0 1 0 0 46. 39
P16019 Mlle 35.31 0 3 0 0 50. 31
4 P16020 Ti nker 42. 75 0 0 0 0 42.75 Qualifi
1 P16021 Fizz 31.20 0 0 0 0 31.20 Qualifi
P16023 Roscoe 45, 58 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16026 Jessie 43.76 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16030 WMax 37. 89 0 0 0 0 37.89 Qualifi
P16031 Luce 44. 80 0 1 0 0 49. 80
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.34 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
4 P12009 Panda Bear 43.50 0 0 0 0 43. 50
P12003 Fanny No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12004 Twi X 31. 97 0 0 0 0 31.97 Qualifi
2 P12006 Meg 34.02 0 0 0 0 34.02 Qualifi
3 P12008 Cheers! 33.04 0 1 0 0 38.04 Qualifi
Qualifier Cutoff: 55.24 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
3 P08002 Krickit 47. 23 0 0 0 0 47.23 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed



P08004
PO8006
2 PO8007
1 PO8008

Wat son
Fl ex
Rosi e
Dar t

No Ti e
No Ti e
43.12
42. 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

O O oo

O O oo

O O oo

O O r PP

Elim
Elim
43.12 CQalified
42.24 Qalified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

WELENDS

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 47.80
Armband Nane

12001
12003
12011
12004
12005
12007
12010

Zorro

Aggi e
Maggi e

Roc

Benny

Radar

Super Soni c

er Cutoff: 47.56
Armband Nane

16006
16008
16012
16013
16014
16020

Harry
The Fly
M ckl e
Fi gment
Dash
Keet a

er Cutoff: 45.96
Ar mband Nane

26001
26005
26013
26007
26006
26008
26011
26016
26019
26020
26021
26022

Hawkeye
Snafu
Kraze

St reak
Vi vi an
Abr a
Gusto
Stitch
G nger Li
Ben

Lil' Rob
Theo

er Cutoff: 38.65
Armband Nane

22001

Flirt

Saturday, February 27, 2010
Steeplechase

12 inch
Ti me

38. 96
56. 76
47.91
48. 74
44.78
35.41
40. 37

16 i nch
Ti me

42.76
41. 86
30. 27
42.03
Absent
44, 33

26 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
35.71
29. 04
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
38. 65
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
35. 56

22 inch
Ti me

Absent

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Davi d Bozak

Davi d Bozak

Davi d Bozak

Davi d Bozak

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

O O oo

R

O O oo

o o

R

O O oo oNoNeololNoll el

O O oo

o o

T

OO OO oOoo

T

O O oo

o O O oo M

o o

O O oo OO OO O0OO0oOOo

O O r PP

P

Scor e

38.
61.
47.
48.
44,
35.
40.

96
76
91
74
78
41
37

Scor e

42.
41.
30.
42.

44,

76
86
27
03

33

Scor e

Elim
Elim

35.
29.

71
04

Elim
Elim

53.

65

Elim

45.

56

Scor e

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



22003
22008
22010
7 22011
5 22042
22012
22014
22015
22018
22019
4 22009
22020
22021
1 22023
22025
22030
22031
6 22046
22032
22034
22043
22049
22050
22051
22053
22056
22060
2 22062
22063
22067
22068
22069
22070
22040
3 22071
22065
22072
22073
22074

n
Teza
Mai zy
Dazzl e
Jol t

Fl ash
St at
Whi m
Flicker
Rhi annon
Psyche
West
Meg
Kite

Ti po
Jordie
Booker T
Ty
Puffin
Zen

D va
Jack
Chno
Sizzl e
Nut meg
Jig

Kid
E-Z
Bodhi
Royce
Wow!

Bl aze
Pi ka
Pirate
Opal
Whoosh
Lei ca
Chance
Trig

38.
.02

Ti me

.02

Ti me
37

Ti me

.38

37
Ti me
Ti nme
41
Ti nme
Ti nme
86
Ti nme

. 80

Ti me

.05
.34

Ti me

.83

Ti me

. 86
.94

Ti me
Ti me

Absent

31.

38

Absent

45.

41.
39.
32.

59.
38.

61
Ti e
Ti e
11
79
53
Ti e
25
74

Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

e eolNoNeolNelNeolNelolNoNolNeolNeolololNoNolNeolNolNolololNolNololNolNo)

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

O OPFrPOO0OO0OO0ORFRPRPFPOOOODOOODOOFrRLRNOOOORrOo

o

WPFRPOORFROZ®OOLPR

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNeoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelolNo)

P RPOOFRPFOPFRPOOFRRFOFFOFPFPOFPPFPOOFRPOOPRFROLPR

o

OO0OPrPOO0OO0OFr PO

Elim
47.02
Elim
38. 37
34.02
Elim
51. 38
85. 37
Elim
Elim
33.41
Elim
Elim
28. 86
Elim
38. 80
Elim
37.05
41. 34
Elim
51. 83
Elim
38. 86
48. 94
Elim
Elim

31. 38

50. 61
Elim
Elim
71.11
44. 79
32.53
Elim
64. 25
53.74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, February 27, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 pP22012 Pi per 50. 20 0 0 0 0 50. 20
2 P22001 Vista 37.53 0 1 0 0 42.53

P22008 Bounce No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 P22020 Ika 37.60 0 0 0 0 37.60
16 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

P16020 Ti nker No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

2 P16030 Max 39. 48 0 0 0 0 39. 48

1 P16005 Zen 39. 30 0 0 0 0 39. 30

P16021 Fizz No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P12009 Panda Bear 46.08 0 0 0 0 46. 08
4 P12008 Cheers! 46. 48 0 0 0 0 46. 48
2 P12006 Meg 38. 30 0 0 0 0 38. 30
1 P12004 Twi x 34. 85 0 0 0 0 34. 85
8 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P08002 Krickit 74. 75 0 0 0 0 74. 75

P08007 Rosie Absent
1 PO8008 Dart 45. 57 0 0 0 0 45. 57

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O






Saturday, February 27, 2010
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
12005 Benny Absent

3 12010 Super Sonic 41.96 0 0 0 0 41. 96

2 12001 Zorro 40. 20 0 0 0 0 40. 20

1 12007 Radar 39. 22 0 0 0 0 39. 22

16 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 16020 Keet a 46. 07 0 0 0 0 46. 07
5 16006 Harry 54.74 0 0 0 0 54.74
4 16013 Fi gnent 45, 34 0 1 0 0 50. 34
3 16008 The Fly 46.52 0 0 0 0 46. 52
1 16012 M ckl e 32.20 0 0 0 0 32.20

22 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

22011 Dazzl e No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Ty Absent
22042 Jol t Absent
22009 Psyche No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22071 Opal Absent
1 22062 E-Z 33.18 0 0 0 0 33.18
2 22023 Kite 31.23 0 1 0 0 36. 23

26 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 26016 Stitch 34.52 0 1 0 0 39.52
4 26022 Theo 42.58 0 2 0 0 52.58
2 26013 Kraze 38. 09 0 0 0 0 38. 09
1 26007 St reak 36. 09 0 0 0 0 36. 09



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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